
TTS-Pokal Nordost RSG 2019
am 2.2.2019 in Bremen

KLK9 - 13:00 Uhr D E -P Wertung

1. [0101] Pauline Scheifler, TTS Bärlinchen KLK9 Ohne

2. [0111] Helene Emilia Friedrich, TTS Mia Kaup KLK9 Keulen

3. [0102] Anastasia Barabanow, TTS Schwerte KLK9 Ohne

4. [0112] Izabella Makovski, TTS Hannover KLK9 Keulen

5. [0103] Alisa Grin, TTS Spreekids Berlin KLK9 Ohne

6. [0113] Emily Schwez, TTS Erika Zuchold KLK9 Keulen

7. [0104] Valdina Kseniia, TTS TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen KLK9 Ohne

8. [0114] Laura Roth, TTS Hannover KLK9 Keulen

9. [0105] Mira Urich, TTS Schwerte KLK9 Ohne

10. [0115] Alicia Holz, TTS TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen KLK9 Keulen

11. [0106] Polina Panarina, TTS Spreekids Berlin KLK9 Ohne

12. [0116] Letizia Checcucci, TTS Mia Kaup KLK9 Keulen

13. [0107] Malin Krins, TTS Corona Berlin KLK9 Ohne

14. [0117] Daria Merkel, TTS Bremen 1860 KLK9 Keulen

15. [0108] Livia Gutowska, TTS Nicole Gerdes KLK9 Ohne

16. [0118] Emma Maria Böckl, TTS Corona Berlin KLK9 Keulen

17. [0109] Assol Chakyr, TTS Erika Zuchold KLK9 Ohne

18. [0119] Anastasia Neb, TTS Nicole Gerdes KLK9 Keulen

19. [0110] Anna Savinskaya, TTS Bremen 1860 KLK9 Ohne

20. [0120] Eva Prokopenko, TTS Bärlinchen KLK9 Keulen

21. [0111] Helene Emilia Friedrich, TTS Mia Kaup KLK9 Ohne

22. [0101] Pauline Scheifler, TTS Bärlinchen KLK9 Keulen

23. [0112] Izabella Makovski, TTS Hannover KLK9 Ohne

24. [0102] Anastasia Barabanow, TTS Schwerte KLK9 Keulen

25. [0113] Emily Schwez, TTS Erika Zuchold KLK9 Ohne

26. [0103] Alisa Grin, TTS Spreekids Berlin KLK9 Keulen

27. [0114] Laura Roth, TTS Hannover KLK9 Ohne

28. [0104] Valdina Kseniia, TTS TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen KLK9 Keulen

29. [0115] Alicia Holz, TTS TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen KLK9 Ohne

30. [0105] Mira Urich, TTS Schwerte KLK9 Keulen

31. [0116] Letizia Checcucci, TTS Mia Kaup KLK9 Ohne

32. [0106] Polina Panarina, TTS Spreekids Berlin KLK9 Keulen

33. [0117] Daria Merkel, TTS Bremen 1860 KLK9 Ohne

34. [0107] Malin Krins, TTS Corona Berlin KLK9 Keulen

35. [0118] Emma Maria Böckl, TTS Corona Berlin KLK9 Ohne

36. [0108] Livia Gutowska, TTS Nicole Gerdes KLK9 Keulen

37. [0119] Anastasia Neb, TTS Nicole Gerdes KLK9 Ohne

38. [0109] Assol Chakyr, TTS Erika Zuchold KLK9 Keulen

39. [0120] Eva Prokopenko, TTS Bärlinchen KLK9 Ohne

40. [0110] Anna Savinskaya, TTS Bremen 1860 KLK9 Keulen

24.01.2019, 09:46 - 1 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de



TTS-Pokal Nordost RSG 2019
am 2.2.2019 in Bremen
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41. [0201] Ariana Arrago, TTS Hannover SLK10 Ohne

42. [0210] Zohra Boucheloukh, TTS Hannover SLK10 Seil

43. [0202] Victoria Hellert, TTS Erika Zuchold SLK10 Ohne

44. [0211] Jamie, Lee Henkel, TTS Nicole Gerdes SLK10 Seil

45. [0203] Viktoria Vorsprach, TTS Bremen 1860 SLK10 Ohne

46. [0212] Olivia Nicole Ligaj, TTS Schwerte SLK10 Seil

47. [0204] Maria Jaworski, TTS Bärlinchen SLK10 Ohne

48. [0213] Jasmin Bodrug, TTS TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SLK10 Seil

49. [0205] Sophie Rempel, TTS Nicole Gerdes SLK10 Ohne

50. [0214] Soey Mühlmann, TTS Bremen 1860 SLK10 Seil

51. [0206] Karolin Esaulov, TTS Schwerte SLK10 Ohne

52. [0215] Arina Brendel, TTS Spreekids Berlin SLK10 Seil

53. [0207] Marta Stryhanyuk, TTS Erika Zuchold SLK10 Ohne

54. [0216] Diana Khartchenkova, TTS Mia Kaup SLK10 Seil

55. [0208] Sophie Bölke, TTS Corona Berlin SLK10 Ohne

56. [0217] Lena Sommer, TTS Mia Kaup SLK10 Seil

57. [0209] Tatjana Scheifler, TTS Bärlinchen SLK10 Ohne

58. [0218] Luisa Kluge, TTS TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SLK10 Seil

59. [0210] Zohra Boucheloukh, TTS Hannover SLK10 Ohne

60. [0201] Ariana Arrago, TTS Hannover SLK10 Seil

61. [0211] Jamie, Lee Henkel, TTS Nicole Gerdes SLK10 Ohne

62. [0202] Victoria Hellert, TTS Erika Zuchold SLK10 Seil

63. [0212] Olivia Nicole Ligaj, TTS Schwerte SLK10 Ohne

64. [0203] Viktoria Vorsprach, TTS Bremen 1860 SLK10 Seil

65. [0213] Jasmin Bodrug, TTS TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SLK10 Ohne

66. [0204] Maria Jaworski, TTS Bärlinchen SLK10 Seil

67. [0214] Soey Mühlmann, TTS Bremen 1860 SLK10 Ohne

68. [0205] Sophie Rempel, TTS Nicole Gerdes SLK10 Seil

69. [0215] Arina Brendel, TTS Spreekids Berlin SLK10 Ohne

70. [0206] Karolin Esaulov, TTS Schwerte SLK10 Seil

71. [0216] Diana Khartchenkova, TTS Mia Kaup SLK10 Ohne

72. [0207] Marta Stryhanyuk, TTS Erika Zuchold SLK10 Seil

73. [0217] Lena Sommer, TTS Mia Kaup SLK10 Ohne

74. [0208] Sophie Bölke, TTS Corona Berlin SLK10 Seil

75. [0218] Luisa Kluge, TTS TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SLK10 Ohne

76. [0209] Tatjana Scheifler, TTS Bärlinchen SLK10 Seil
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